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23000
11500
34500
34500
17500
14000
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34500
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13000
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23000
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23000
34500
16500
34500
11500
41500
11500
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23000
40500
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23000
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230
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71.7391304
100

50

150

150
76.0869565
60.8695652
100

150
76.0869565
56.5217391
50

100
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100

150
71.7391304
150

50
180.434783
50

150

100
176.086957
126.086957
100

50
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150

50

50
126.086957
200

50
226.086957
65.2173913
200

50
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76.0869565
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100
50
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75
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100
150
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55
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70
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150
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2023000113615
2023000113619
2023000113633
2023000113686
2023000113712
2023000113735
2023000113751
2023000113757
2023000113758
2023000113767
2023000113770
2023000113822
2023000113824
2023000113882
2023000113897
2023000113936
2023000113938
2023000113968
2023000113969
2023000114030
2023000114036
2023000114056
2023000114061
2023000114182
2023000114219
2023000114220
2023000114222
2023000114228
2023000114229
2023000114230
2023000114231
2023000114234
2023000114235
2023000114237

5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23

W W W W W W W w w wdPd wWwwbd wWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED
GRANT DEED

12932119
12932119
12932119
12932119
12932119
12932119
12932119
12932119
12932119
12932119
12932119
12932119
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12932119
12932119
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12932119
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12932119
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50.6
15.4
12.65
37.95
25.3
37.95
12.65
37.95
253
12.65
12.65
19.25
12.65
12.65
26.95
12.65
154
37.95
25.3
12.65
15.4
25.3
37.95
19.25
12.65
37.95
37.95
253
19.25
41.8
15.4
25.3
88.55
37.95
253
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12.65
37.95
19.25
44.55
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76.0869565
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65.2173913
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50
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200
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50
176.086957
60.8695652
50

150
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100

50

150
80.4347826
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176.086957
100
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150
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250
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2023000118625
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2023000118659
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2023000118673
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150

200
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150
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376.086957
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250
176.086957
150
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80.4347826
50

200

50
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150
176.086957
100
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126.086957
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50

50

150

50

100

100

150

200
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250

200

50
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50
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175
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60
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2023000118843
2023000118845
2023000118846
2023000118851
2023000118853
2023000118855
2023000118859
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2023000118864
2023000118866
2023000118869
2023000118872
2023000118880
2023000118882
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86.9565217

200

50

300

150
65.2173913

150
126.086957

50
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100

50

200
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60.8695652

150

200

50
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150
76.0869565

200
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150
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200
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